SHF Antennas R&S®HF907DC SHF Directional Antenna with Downconverter
134  Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2020/2021
The R&S®HF907DC consists of a downconverter and an
antenna fixed to it. In order to detect signal  sources, the
R&S®HF907DC must be connected to a receiver (e.g. the
R&S®PR100 portable receiver).
Signal bearings are obtained by manually pointing the
 antenna in the direction of maximum field strength.

 SHF Antennas R&S®HF907DC SHF Directional Antenna with Downconverter
 Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2020/2021  135
ordering information type order no.
SHF directional antenna with downconverter R&S®HF907DC 4070.8006.04
SHF downconverter R&S®HF907DC 4070.8006.03
Recommended extras
Portable receiver R&S®PR100 4079.9011.02
Battery pack R&S®HF907DC-BP 4079.3507.02
External battery charger R&S®HF907DC-CH 4079.3707.02
Cable set R&S®HF907DC-K1 4070.8958.02
Tripod adapter R&S®HF907DC-Z1 4079.3113.02
Carrying case R&S®HF907DC-Z2 4079.3207.02
Specifications
Frequency range 7.5 GHz to 18 GHz
Input frequency range band 1; band 2 7.5 GHz to 12.5 GHz; 12.5 GHz to 18 GHz
Intermediate frequency range band 1; band 2 6.5 GHz to 1.5 GHz; 7.5 GHz to 2 GHz